iber Optics

LR

850nm fRAw Y6£T b B 4%

7 R

JCET B 5 % K R PR i A RV 585 0N R B 8 SR Ot AR VROE BL AR — D AR S K JE IR R G 2% 1 o DG 2T B 8 2
TR CIR A2 B o 17 SR BUE 57 AL AN R T ) ST RE SRR O 6 A B0 (8 22 7 R R L IR IR A2 AL BUES - fE
ThER LA, T 1) SR IE BE 51 AN FRE PEAT D A0 0

BB A OB S A A B R AR . RS2 DR, T LR I @ EE A RS T JeLr RS
s, PO M RO A BORES . WOLIBIE . JLAT AR, BLE RS

R Rz A4l

KA A A5 FE PlRAR Pl
e B B PR
KRR FEEF IR
Fe R M R A A

P imiEhR

f il
LY 3\S nm 850
TAER K nm +10
WEAHFRES B (Type) dB 30
WSS (min) dB 25
HASFE (Type) dB 1.0
FHEANTFE (max) dB 1.5
fRyRMEE (PERD dB 18 (Type B), 20 (Type F)
=GNEIVZ 784 dB 45
a3 / PM780 Fiber
£V N 5
RACTIE (CW) W 0.3,1,2,5, 10 83t
LIERPIESSN: KW 1,5,10
TAERE T 0~ +70
fifi A7l P C -40" +85

DNRIAEAE 25°C s ARG INIER Sk, B ABUFERIIN 0. 3dB,  [AIHFEAIK 5dB, Xf T Crfhi ™ fi v ' LEFEAS 2dB. BRI Fh TAFE PR
L E I v

HER
d * 71 2050 T R
@ —
B ( @ﬁ%ﬁi{#jﬁ—Eﬂ:S 8
- 81 54 RlLso . m.le«
ﬁﬂ%/@\

®
HERA TS bR KR
808-808nm | 00-300mW | P-Jhky S—MEHTAF  P7T-PM780 | 08-0.8m | B-250um #4F  N-None
228:22822 01-1w C-i#E4:  F-UUTAE  -HP 10-1.0m  L-900um FAER  FP-FC/PC
S—HE 02-2W B TAF 15-1.5m = S-H'E FA-FC/APC
S-HeE S-HE S-HE

HRS% MCPMI-850-00-C-S-P7-10-L-FA

TAmL AT bR RS 88, TAEBE K 850nm, JBITELLIIZR 300mW, 185 TAF, JaF220 PM780-HP, RAKAE 1 K, 900um B4,
FC/APC.,

T T RVEAE BEE S RATEE N AR, RATE IR FRRAE T A 038 A AR .

Web: www.mchlight.com E-mail: sales@mchlight.com



